
S.NO. PROG. NAME ENR. NO. REMARKS STATUS

4200 BED J&K GHULAM ABBAS 184231504 Student infromed RECEIVED

4170 BED  J&K KAMLESH KUMARI 184237820

4198 BED  J&K NAZIR HUSSAIN 184256229

4203 BED J&K RAJNI BALA 184249746 Student infromed RECEIVED

4207 BED J&K SURINDER SINGH 184238410 Student infromed RECEIVED

4208 BED J&K RITU SHARMA 184237845

4209 BED J&K PARVESH KUMAR 184264233 Student infromed

4216 BED J&K VIJAY KUMARI 184236614 Student infromed

4218 BED J&K MOHD SHABIR 184267809 Student infromed RECEIVED

4219 BED J&K NARESH KUMAR 184259034 Student infromed RECEIVED

4230 BED J&K JATINDER KUMAR 184258641 Student infromed RECEIVED

4237 BED J&K JOGINDER PAUL 184234334

4242 BED J&K KAILASH CHANDER 184258791 Student infromed RECEIVED

4247 BED J&K ROMESH SINGH 184259407

4249 BED J&K SUSHMA DEVI 184238403 Student infromed RECEIVED

4253 BED J&K BAGH ALI 184231425 Student infromed RECEIVED

4255 BED J&K SUMAN SUNTAL 184246582 Student infromed RECEIVED

4256 BED J&K KULDEEP KUMAR 184231314 Student infromed RECEIVED

4257 BED J&K RANBIR SINGH 184259367

4259 BED J&K ANJITA 184228180

4267 BED J&K MANZOOR AHMED 184232781 Student infromed RECEIVED

4268 BED J&K VICKEY BHAT 184336706

4276 BED J&K SHASHI KANT 184306220 Student infromed RECEIVED

4283 BED J&K VANITA 184232591 Student infromed RECEIVED

4285 BED J&K RAJNI GUPTA 184240241 Student infromed RECEIVED

4287 BED J&K SATYA DEVI 184217692

4288 BED J&K KUSAM LATA 184244295

4303 BED J&K SURINDER KUMAR SHARMA 184232545 Student infromed RECEIVED

4310 BED J&K SANJAY KUMAR 184235422

4312 BED J&K SHAMIM AKHTER 184267443 Student infromed RECEIVED

4313 BED J&K HEENA CHOUDHARY 184243791  

4314 BED J&K DEWARKA NATH 184235669

4315 BED J&K MEENAKSHI 184400675 Student infromed RECEIVED

4316 BED J&K JEEVAN JYOTI 184270649

4317 BED J&K SANTOSH KUMARI CHIB 184303990

4319 BED J&K PRITAM LAL 184250346

4320 BED J&K SUNITA PANDITA 184369822

4322 BED J&K RANDEV SINGH 184271103 Student infromed RECEIVED

4334 BED J&K RINKU KOUL 184357161

4335 BED J&K RAMESH KUMAR 184334014

4336 BED J&K SANJAY BHAT 184335775

4349 BED J&K NAUSHAD BANO 184377679

4350 BED J&K KUMAR CHAND 184259643

4351 BED J&K ASHOK KUMAR 184259571

4352 BED J&K JYOTI KUMARI 184232459 Student infromed RECEIVED

4353 BED J&K SURINDER KUMAR SHARMA 184232545 Student infromed RECEIVED

4354 BED  J&K ANJLI  BHAT 184369830

4357 BED J&K PARMJEET SINGH 184246693 Student infromed RECEIVED

4358 BED J&K RAJINDER KUMAR 184218623 Student infromed RECEIVED

4359 BED J&K SURESH DEVI 184263446

4360 BED J&K SUNITA PANDITA 184369822

4364 BED J&K KUSUM SLATHIA 184219768

Details of students of IGNOU-SSA B.Ed. Project whose Study Material has been returned by the 

Post Office and is lying at the Regional Centre Jammu



4365 BED J&K HAPPY BAGATI 184370107 Student infromed RECEIVED

4372 BED J&K SUSHMA KUMARI 184257901

4374 BED J&K ANIL SHARMA 184233246 Student infromed RECEIVED

4375 BED J&K PARMJEET SINGH 184246693

4376 BED J&K GURDEV SINGH 184259650

4377 BED J&K KUNAL SHARMA 184231686

4378 BED J&K ASHOK SINGH 184259636 Student infromed RECEIVED

4379 BED J&K SEEMA RANI 184231006

4327 BED J&K KAUSHAL KUMAR 184253359 Student infromed RECEIVED

4382 BED J&K SUNIL RAINA 184357770

4383 BED J&K ANITA SARAF 184246281

4385 BED J&K NEELAM KUMARI 184378119

4387 BED J&K JYOTI KUMARI 184232459

4389 BED J&K PRIYANKA RAINA 184398816 Student infromed RECEIVED

4390 BED J&K SHAMINA AKHTER 184243254

4391 BED J&K MUSTAQ AHMED 184247932

4392 BED J&K ASHA PANDITA 184317064

4393 BED J&K MOHAN SINGH 184243659 Student infromed RECEIVED

4394 BED J&K GHULAM MOHD 184254408

4402 BED J&K KULDEEP KUMAR TICKOO 184416075

4403 BED J&K SHAMINA AKHTER 184243254

4404 BED J&K DALJEET SINGH 184245756

4405 BED J&K RAJINDER KUMAR  184218623

4406 BED J&K SUMAN SUNTAL 184246582 Student infromed RECEIVED

4407 BED J&K HAPPY BAGATI 184370107 Student infromed RECEIVED

4408 BED J&K KULDEEP KUMAR TICKOO 184416075

4409 BED J&K SANJAY KUMAR 184235422

4410 BED J&K SHEIKH RAYAZ YOUSSUF 184294734

4411 BED J&K DEWARKA NATH 184235669

4427 BED J&K RANJEET SINGH 184271712

4428 BED J&K VIJAY LAKSHAMI 184225295

4429 BED J&K JAVAID IQBAL 184296365

4430 BED J&K VIJAY LAKSHAMI 184225295

4444 BED J&K SUNIL BAKAYA 184409972

4445 BED J&K ANNU BALA 184240162

4446 BED J&K SARBDEEP SINGH 180247670

4447 BED J&K FARDOOQ AHMED 184243666

4448 BED J&K VINOD KUMAR SPOLIA 184392349

4449 BED J&K VINOD JI (ZUTSHI) 184233318

4450 BED J&K NASEEM AKHTER 184303643

4451 BED J&K RITU SHARMA 184237845

4464 BED J&K RAM RATTAN 184277372

4465 BED J&K ANJLI  BHAT 184369830

4466 BED J&K GHULAM HUSSAIN PACHU 184298914

4467 BED J&K NISHA BHAT 184335102

4468 BED J&K GHULAM MOHD PACHU 184298724

4469 BED J&K HEMRAJ 184401193

4470 BED J&K PROMILLA WANGOO 184335830

4471 BED J&K SEEMA RANI 184231006

4472 BED J&K TASHIMA QAZI 184216945

4473 BED J&K VANITA 184232591

4474 BED J&K ANJU DEVI 184276808

4475 BED J&K RAM RATTAN 184277372

4476 BED J&K MANJU SAWHNEY 184271150

4477 BED J&K INDERJEET SINGH 184233128

4478 BED J&K RANJEET SINGH 184271712



4479 BED J&K BADAR UD DIN 184298770

4480 BED J&K GHULAM HUSSAIN PACHU 184298914

4481 BED J&K NEELAM KUMARI 184247459

4482 BED J&K HEM RAJ 184401193

4483 BED J&k BHAVNEET KOUR 184318350

4484 BED J&K TARSEM LAL 184246615

4485 BED J&K ANITA SARAF 184246281

4486 MSO2 RAKESH KUMARI 167611889

4487 BA NEETI DEVI 182081233

4488 MPS2 PARVESH KUMARI 170498591

4489 MHD ANJLI SHARMA 165499773

4490 BA2 LAVISH SHARMA 165505970

4491 MPS NEHA SHARMA 180496380

4492 MAPC MONIKA KUMARI 180489685

4493 BA RANJEET KUMAR 182091417

4494 MPS2 HARISH KUMAR 172649929

4495 MHD ANJLI SHARMA 165499773

4496 MHD VIJAY PRAKSAH 180433910

4497 BA SUBITA DEVI 180450400

4498 BSC KOMAL TUFCHI 172660330

4499 BA ZAIDA ASHRAF 180448783

4500 BED J&K SHAM LAL BHARTI 184219514

4501 BED J&K SUSHMA DEVI 184272825

4502 BED J&K REFAT ARA KAMAL 184309952

4503 BED J&K ANJANA DEVI 184283258

4504 BED J&K RAJNEESH SHARMA 184257980

4505 BA2 SARFARAZ NAWAZ 173051290

4506 BA3 VISHU PALIWAL 163286470

4507 MSO2 MANISH KUMAR 172647172

4508 BA3 SUKHCHAIN SINGH 161027810

4509 BA AMIT SHARMA 173704505

4510 BA RAHUL DOGRA 177737582

4511 BA3 ZAFFAR IQBAL 150599041

4512 MSO2 MANISH KUMAR 172647172

4513 BA3 PAWAN KUMAR 161040240

4514 BA ASHWANI KUAMR 182086081

4515 BA3 PAWAN KUMAR 161040240

4516 MPS2 POOJA CHOUDHARY 168358390

4517 BCA6 STANZIN JIGMET 155894042

4518 BCA6 STANZIN JIGMET 155894042

4519 BA2 GOVIND SHARMA 168359149

4520 MHD DEEP BALA 180494662

4521 MEC ANU RADHA 182084823

4522 BA WASEEM AKRAM 180456354

4523 BPP VEENA KUMARI 180469390

4524 BA VIPAN SINGH 180425500

4525 BTS2 ANOOP SINGH 172661521

4526 MPS2 SUKHVINDER KOUR 167570959

4527 MEG2 ANAMIKA SINGH 167093049

4528 BED J&K SANJAY LANGROO 184400708

4529 BED J&K ATMA RAM SHARMA 184250353

4530 BED J&K ATMA RAM SHARMA 184250353

4531 BED J&K BISHAN DASS 184246489

4532 BED J&K JYOTI KIRAN 184236757

4533 BED J&K PRITAM LAL 184250346

4534 BED J&K KULDEEP KUMAR TICKOO 184416075



4535 BED J&K SUNITA KUMARI RAINA 184357043

4536 BED J&K MOHD ASIF 184269390

4537 BED J&K BISHAN DASS 184246489

4538 BED J&K SUMAN BALA 184253105

4539 BED J&K NEELAM KUMARI 184247459

4540 BED J&K MURDAN ALI 184378022

4541 BED J&K NAZEENA AKTHER 184378767

4542 BED J&K RIYAZ AHMAD GANAI 184393548

4543 BED J&K MOHD ASIF 184269390

4544 BED J&K RAJINDER KUMAR SANGRA 184272800

4545 BED J&K GHULAM FATIMA 184325370

4546 BA2 HARPREET KOUR 165507096

4547 MHD KUMARI MONIKA 182086938

4548  BA2 TSERING GURMETH 170044226

4549  MPS RINCHEN NORBOO 177758887

4550 BA3 KIRAN KUMARI 167576888

4551 BA3 AJAY KUMAR 161014355

4552 BA2 RAHOUL THAKUR 172645233

4553 BA3 SALMA JI 161026120

4554 BA SHARAZ AHMED 177732092

4555 BA2 SUMER SINGH 172645494

4556 BA3 PARAMJEET SINGH 155846002

4557 BA3 JITENDRA PRASAD 155980777

4558 MPS RINCHEN NORBOO 177758887

4559 BA3 AJAY KOTWAL 167541141

4560 BA2 STANZIN NIDON 177745139

4561 BA2 MAN MOHAN SINGH 167547411

4562 BA3 SABRAN BIBI 161015389

4563 MPS2 REENA KUMARI 170486081

4564 MAH JYOTI KOTWAL 167569599

4565 BA2 USHA DEVI 172677089

4566 BA2 MANIK SHARMA 173050590

4567 BCA2 ASHISH CHAND 180445258

4568 BCA2 ASHISH CHAND 180445258

4569 BED J&K ANOOP KUMAR 184281824

4570 BED J&K SURESH DEVI 184263446

4571 EED J&K SANJEET KUMAR 184403323

4572 BED J&K FAYAZ AHMAD KUMAR 184393057

4573 BED J&K RASHMI GUPTA 184216565

4574 BA3 MITHLESH YADAV 165493647

4575 MAH ARJUN KUMAR 180458760

4576 BA3 AMIR HUSSAIN 161017748

4577 BA SHUBAM KUMAR 180454913

4578 MPS YASMEEN 180458136

4579 BA2 ATTIEQ AHMED 172651427

4580 BA3 STANZIN LAMO 150550564

4581 BA3 MANISH KUMAR 161037574

4582 BCOM3 ADITYA KUMAR KHAJURIA 161048989

4583 BA2 USHA DEVI 172677089

4584 BED J&K ADARASH BALA 184252633

4585 BED J&K SNEH LATA 184252720

4586 BED J&K DANIA NAZIR MIRZA 184256616

4587 BED J&K BUTTEE SINGH 184241798

4588 BED J&K NASEEM AKHTER 184256426

4589 BED J&K GHARO BIBI 184252490

4590 BED J&K ADARASH BALA 184252633



4591 BED J&K ANJUM MALIK 184317824

4592 BED J&K SHAZIA PARVEEN 184269289

4593 BED J&K TABASSUM CHOUDHARYA 184247940

4594 BED J&K FIRDOOS KHURSHEED 184243293

4595 BED J&K ROSHAR DIN 184241820

4596 BED J&K TAHIRA KHANAM QUARESHI 184289090

4597 BED J&K TAHIRA KHANAM QUARESHI 184289090

4598 BED J&K SNEH LATA 184252720

4599 BED J&K RAHUL SHARMA 184243967

4600 BED J&K SHAZIA PARVEEN 184269289

4601 BA TAYUBA TABASSUM 177743142

4602 BA2 SURINDER SINGH 175547555

4603 MEG2 ANUPAM CHOUDHARY 173729205

4604 BSW RAHUL KOUL 181197159

4605 BA ARJUN KUMAR 182084887

4606 BSC2 STANZIN THINLAY 177752284

4607 BA2 ZEESHAN 177742387

4608 BA SHAZIA KOUSER 180486712

4609 MARD2 RAHUL SAYAL 172656308

4610 MAPC2 DEEBA ASHRAF MIR 172655961

4611 MAH SAJIDA KOSSER 177739049

4612 MPS NADIA SHEIKH 173726801

4613 BA2 ZUMUR RAD HUSSAIN 167553264

4614 BCA3 ROHAN KUMAR 175586983

4615 BCA3 ROHAN KUMAR 175586983

4616 BA2 KAILASH KUMAR 167526948

4617 MEG2 SANMEET KOUR 173730604

4618 BA3 DURGA PARSAD 167598733

4619 MARD2 STANZIN YANGZOM 170472488

4620 BA WAJAHAT ALI QALANDER 180447513

4621 BA3 SALMA JI 161026120

4622 BA3 SONIA GUPTA 165493392

4623 BA2 PANKAJ PUNIA 177762712

4624 MAH SAJIDA KOSSER 177739049

4625 BA3 FAHAD BIN ASHRAF 167596920

4626 BA2 KAMAL KUMAR 173717762

4627 BA2 SHARDA SHUBAN PANDITA 175582377

4628 MEG2 SATMEET KOUR 173718320

4629 BA3 YASAH PAUL 145787780

4630 BED J&K RANJIT KOUR 184264409

4631 BED J&K GHULAM MOHD MIR 184324909

4632 BED J&K MANZOOR AHMAD RATHER 184318414

4633 BED J&K AB AZIZ DEEDER 184358203

4634 BED J&K MUDASIR AHMAD RAINA 184367764

4635 BED J&K HASSAN DIN PHAMADHA 184388363

4636 BED J&K AKHTER SHAH 184397276

4637 BED J&K TASLEEMA AKHTER 184393182

4638 BED J&K KHURSHEED AHMAD ALLAIE 184361233

4639 BED J&K MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL DAR 184343170

4640 BED J&K ISHTIYAK AHMAD LONE 184359591

4641 BED J&K ANIL MUNSHI 184399120

4642 BED J&K MOHD SULTAN RESHI 184393451

4643 BED J&K KOUNCER JAN 184393129

4644 BED J&K BEENISH AKHTER 184323258

4645 BED J&K ZAKIR HUSSAIN TANTRAY 184359197

4646 BED J&K SURESH SINGH 184221503



4647 BED J&K SYED GHULAM MURTAZA 184357029

4648 BED J&K SHIEADAH HUSSAIN DAR 184345070

4649 BED J&K AIJAZ AHMAD GANIE 184379561

4650 BED J&K ABDUL RASHD MIR 184400381

4651 BED J&K SHAEENA ROHI 184332192

4652 BED J&K SUMEENA BANO 184320736

4653 BED J&K ABID HUSSAIN BHAT 184358188

4654 BED J&K MOHMAD ASHRAF KHAN 184402590

4655 BED J&K SHAKEELA 184398110

4656 BED J&K AB MAJEED DAR 184390908

4657 BED J&K GULZAR AHMAD RESHI 184325996

4658 BED J&K MOHD LATIF KUMAR 184370035

4659 BED J&K SHAKEELA 184398110

4660 BED J&K SHUGUFTA MUBARAK 184322715

4661 BED J&K ISHFAQ MAJID LONE 184323305

4662 BED J&K TAHIRA WANI 184323874

4663 BED J&K SHAZIYA YOUSUF MALIK 184325410

4664 BED J&K SANJEET KUMAR 184403323

4665 BED J&K ZEMBER AHMAD 184397008

4666 BED J&K ALTAF HUSSAIN BHAT 184324733

4667 BED J&K MOHD AYOUB MALIK 184400256

4668 BED J&K TANVIR YAQOOB BAZAZ 184322217

4669 BED J&K ABIDA PARVEEN KATARIA 184400328

4670 BED J&K GHULAM MOHI UD DIN BHAT 184401960

4671 BED J&K MUSHTAQ AHMAD WANI 184357652

4672 BED J&K SAFIYA ARAH 184405216

4673 BED J&K RAFIQA BANOO 184351160

4674 BED J&K SHAHEENA AKHTER 184400865

4675 BED J&K SYED RUBIA KOUNSAR 184333510

4676 BA2 YUNIUS HUSSAIN 173051774

4677 BA2 SURESH KUMARI 172653667

4678 MEG2 SATMEET KOUR 173718320

4679 BCOM3 SONU KUMAR 155985823

4680 MP RAMJEE RAINA 184009465

4681 BSC2 PEERZAIDA HUMAIRA MANZOOR 171026277

4682 MCOM ALIYA GUL 171008856

4683 MEC HARPREET KOUR 167304450

4684 MHD SHAVANA DEVI 182093055

4685 MCA5 ANKUSH PANDITA 145787772

4686 BSC3 NISHANT GUPTA 167525161

4687 BSC2 STANZIN RIGZANG 177754589

4688 BA3 KAJAL RAINA 161025706

4689 BA2 SHASHI DEVI 167548120

4690 BA2 ZEHRA BANOO 175536498

4691 MEG2 HUSNIYA BANOO 167522926

4692 MEG2 VISHAL KHAJURIA 173717841

4693 BCA2 ASHISH CHAND 180445258

4694 MEG2 VARSHA SHARMA 173719845

4695 MPS2 AAMIR AHMAD WANI 171025433

4696 BSC3 MOHD SHARIEF 168040604

4697 BA2 RAKESH KUMAR 172664559

4698 BA2 VINCY BHARTI 150591584

4699 BA3 PINKY SHARMA 167548373

4700 BSC3 SIDDHARTH CHIB 161007367

4701 BA2 FUNDU DEVI 175541000

4702 BCA2 ASHISH CHAND 180445258



4703 BED J&K PAYAL GUPTA 184219291

4704 BED J&K SHOKIT ALI MATTOO 184286887

4705 BED J&K SANTOSH KUMARI 184264455

4706 BED J&K RAGHUNATH SINGH 184228283

4707 BED J&K ZULIKHA BANOO 184286783

4708 BED J&K BANDHNA DEVI 184228355

4709 BED J&K FAISAL FAROOQ 184322328

4710 BA2 AMIT SINGH 173729710

4711 BCOM3 DINESH SINGH 165483391

4712 MAPYZ SHILPA THAPA 173725745

4713 MCA5 NEHA 167584631

4714 BA3 ABDUL MAJEED NAYAK 140667850

4715 BA3 SANJEEV KUMAR 155887140

4716 MCA5 NEHA 167584631

4717 BA3 SAQEEB HUSSAIN 161024428

4718 BA3 NIKHIL SINGH 167605799

4719 BA2 ARUN SINGH 167566515

4720 BCA5 MOFIJ ADDIN 167604274

4721 MEG2 JAGADISH BISHNOI 170498086

4722 MCA5 NEHA 167584631

4723 BA3 NEHA SHARMA 165492921

4724 BA3 BHUPINDER SINGH 167536164

4725 MEG2 ABINABH SHARMA 173730540

4726 BA2 YUNIUS HUSSAIN 173051774

4727 BA2 ANJU DEVI 175577257

4728 BA2 SURBHI JASROTIA 172666710

4729 BA3 CHHABILA YADAD 161051504

4730 BA3 MASAB CHOUDHARY 155861259

4731 BA3 MAKHAN LAL 155887180

4732 MEG2 ANKITA SAINI 173711540

4733 BA2 MANMEET KUMAR 175538500

4734 BA3 PRAN NATH BHAT 167547357

4735 BA2 SHUBHAM VASSON 173711872

4736 BA3 RUBIA KHALID 167613550

4737 MEG2 RAVEENA AKHTAR 173730969

4738 MEC2 NAMGYAL LAMO 173733180

4739 MAH2 SONAM STANZIN 173707564

4740 BED J&K IMTIYAZ AHMAD PALA 184342423

4741 BED J&K SHABEER AHMAD BHAT 184411961

4742 BED J&K PARVEEN KOUSAR 184413206

4743 BED J&K SALAHUDIN LONE 184326848

4744 BED J&K SHOKIT ALI MATTOO 184286887

4745 BED J&K NAZIR AHMAD DEKA 184363387

4746 BED J&K MOHD MANZOOR RATHER 184360604

4747 BED J&K IMDAD HUSSAIN 184388775

4748 BED J&K ASHAD HUSSAIN MIR 184323376

4749 BED J&K LAL MOHAMMAD DAR 184415826

4750 BED J&K ROBINA KOUSAR 184286490

4751 BED J&K SUNITA DEVI 184219560

4752 BED J&K ZAMIR AHMAD RESHI 184393208

4753 BED J&K ARUN KUMAR BHAN 184353014

4754 BED J&K JAN MOHD 184399610

4755 BED J&K ROZY JAN 184414999

4756 BED J&K MOHD SHABIR 184388861

4757 BED J&K FAROOQ AHMAD MIR 184393509

4758 BED J&K NASRINA AKHTER 184362812



4759 BED J&K SAJAD AHMAD BEIGH 184393111

4760 BED J&K SYED NUSRAT JHAN 184322184

4761 BED J&K SHABIR AHMAD MIR 184389437

4762 BED J&K AIKHTAIR AHMAD KHAN 184389286

4763 BED J&K SHOWKAT ARA 184405699

4764 BED J&K HILAL AHMAD TALI 184390868

4765 BED J&K JETENDER KOUR 184337160

4766 BED J&K PARAMJEET KOUR 184349877

4767 BED J&K FIRDOOS AHMAD BHAT 184405327

4768 BED J&K MOHD NASHAD 184394708

4769 BED J&K SALEEM JAFFAR BHAT 184393175

4770 BED J&K NASEER AHMAD RESHI 184405760

4771 BED J&K QASIM BHAT 184394485

4772 BED J&K NASSAR AHMAD BADANA 184394557

4773 BED J&K SAMEER AHMAD WANI 184405223

4774 BED J&K SYEEDA YASMEENA JAFFER 184341073

4775 BED J&K MOHD SHAFI BHAT 184343489

4776 BED J&K ARIFAH ANWAR 184402876

4777 BED J&K SHEIKH UMER RASHID 184323510

4778 BED J&K RATOOBA SHAHREEN HASIM 184339418

4779 BED J&K MANZOORA AKHTER 184416494

4780 BED J&K TARIQ HABIB 184405287

4781 BED J&K KOUNCER JAN 184393129

4782 BED J&K ISHAQ HUSSAIN DAR 184353046

4783 BED J&K ISHRAT SHAFI 184413030

4784 BED J&K PARVEEN AKHTER 184343765

4785 BED J&K FAYAZ AHMAD BHAT 184323036

4786 BED J&K BASHIR AHMAD KHAN 184393358

4787 BED J&K GHULAM JEELANI WANI 184358758

4788 BED J&K TABASUM GULSHAN  184367614

4789 BED J&K SHAHEENA LONE 184393230

4790 BED J&K AJAZ AHMAD ABBASI 184389150

4791 BED J&K GULZAR AHMAD  184394446

4792 BED J&K SHAMSHER SINGH 184358385

4793 BED J&K MUMTAZA FIRDOUS 184361470

4794 BED J&K ZAINAB AKHTER 184346019

4795 BED J&K FAROOQ AHMAD MIR 184358353

4796 BED J&K MOHD AMIN AHANGER 184393405

4797 BED J&K IRSHAD AHMAD KHAN 184405746

4798 BED J&K TASADUQ HUSSAIN DAR 184397878

4799 BED J&K NAYEEMA KUCHEY 184360708

4800 BED J&K FAROOQ AHMAD WANI 184321523

4801 BED J&K IRSHAD AHMAD DAR 184352345

4802 BED J&K PER MANZOOR AHMED 184346033

4803 BED J&K RUQUIA JABEEN 184323344

4804 BED J&K AB RASHID 184394439

4805 BED J&K AJAZ AHMAD PEER 184386700

4806 BED J&K RENU KUMARI 184233174

4807 BED J&K MOHD ASHRAF GANIE 184391204

4808 BED J&K JAMEELA BANOO 184412204

4809 BED J&K VIBHA TICKOO 184361219

4810 BED J&K AURANZEB 184268871

4811 BED J&K ARSHID AHMAD MALIK 184358693

4812 BED J&K AB QAYOOM BHAT 184405270

4813 BED J&K TOUSEEF HAMID 184393040

4814 BED J&K ABDUL RASHID BHAT 184379697



4815 BED J&K MOHD SHAFI WANI 184357828

4816 BED J&K NADEEM AHMAD SHEIKH 184394722

4817 BED J&K RAHUL KACHROO 184398468

4818 BED J&K SURINDER SANI 184394460

4819 BED J&K NASEER AHMAD RESHI 184405721

4820 BED J&K MANZOOR AHMAD BHAT 184358228

4821 BED J&K AARIF YOUSUF 184358844

4822 BED J&K ANEETA ARA 184357004

4823 BED J&K NAZIRA AHMAD PARRY 184370271

4824 BED J&K MEARAJ UD DEEN 184323265

4825 BED J&K MUSHTAQ AHMEAD WANI 184354847

4826 BED J&K ZAKIR HUSSAIN TANTRAY 184359197

4827 BED J&K JAVID AHMAD MAKHDOONI 184370240

4828 BED J&K NAZA AKHTER 184376122

4829 BED J&K SHUGUPTA SHOWKET 184400414

4830 BED J&K SYED MUDASIR KHAN 184322177

4831 BED J&K GOWHARA EITOO 184374627

4832 BED J&K ANCHAL SINGH 184244224

4833 BED J&K SHAHIDA PARVEEN 184397728

4834 BED J&K WAHID AHMAD MAGREY 184320388

4835 BED J&K SHAMIM AHMAD SHEIKH 184399746

4836 BED J&K SHAKEEL AKHTER 184359799

4837 BED J&K MUDASSIRA SHARIEF BHAT 184407109

4838 BED J&K IMTIYAZA PARVEEN 184352510

4839 BED J&K FARHAT KHAN 184419056

4840 BED J&K MOHD. IQBAL SHEIKH 184342985 STUDENT INFORMED RECEIVED

4841 BED J&K NIGHAT ROHEE 184398128

4842 BED J&K RIYAN AHMAD MIR 184367431

4843 BED J&K ABDUL HAMID 184414856

4844 BED J&K MOHD AMIN AHANGER 184241609

4845 BED J&K GURMEET SINGH 184399484

4846 BED J&K MANZOOR AHMAD DAR 184370580

4847 BED J&K NOOR MOHD DAR 184392110

4848 BED J&K NOOR MOHD DAR 184392110

4849 BED J&K SAFEENA BANO 184379332

4850 BED J&K MANZOOR SHABAN TANTRAY 184387125

4851 BED J&K YASMEEN AKHTER 184322682

4852 BED J&K SARLA BARGAL 184343797

4853 BED J&K ISHTAYAQ AHMAD 184388847

4854 BED J&K SYED SAREER AHMAD 184407621

4855 BED J&K AB HAMID MIR 184368393

4856 BED J&K GULZAR AHMAD BHAT 184342430

4857 BED J&K SYED MUDASIR KHAN 184322177

4858 BED J&K SHABEENA REHMAN 184389340

4859 BED J&K MUSHTAQ AHMAD ABBASI 184394270

4860 BED J&K SHAZEE ASGER 184394715

4861 BED J&K MOHAMMAD HANIF 184389405

4862 BED J&K IRSHAD AHMAD 184394492

4863 BED J&K NAZIR AHMAD WAGAY 184392252

4864 BED J&K SEEMA KHAN 184414903

4865 BED J&K ZAHOOR AHMED 184315512

4866 BED J&K FEROZE AHMAD DAR 184332493

4867 BED J&K ZAMOODA 184321286

4868 BED J&K KHURSHAD AHMAD BHAT 184359140

4869 BED J&K MANZOOR AHMAD TANTRAY 184387125

4870 BED J&K FAYAZ AHMAD SHEIKH 184322453



4871 BED J&K RAFIA ANJUM 184394310

4872 BED J&K SHABIR AHMED TANTARAY 184408046

4873 BED J&K ROSY PANDIT 184342272

4874 BED J&K SADARIT HUSSAIN 184388750

4875 BED J&K JAVID AHMAD SHEIKH 184393071

4876 BED J&K HABIBULLAH WANI 184378441

4877 BED J&K MOHD IQBAL KHAN 184322912

4878 BED J&K KAMRUN NISA 184406802

4879 BED J&K GH AHMAD DAR 184369901

4880 BED J&K SHAHEEN AKHTER 184254067

4881 BED J&K MOHD FAREED KHAN 184408164 STUDENT INFORMED RECEIVED

4882 BED J&K TAWHEEDA AKHTER 184397885

4883 BED J&K YOUNIS AMIN 184253968

4884 BED J&K RAJINDER PARSHAD  SHARMA 184266853

4885 BED J&K LATEEF AHMAD SHEIKH 184393089

4886 BED J&K NAZIR AHMAD SHEIKH 184351200

4887 BED J&K RAZIA GOWHAR 184361691

4888 BED J&K SHIEKH MOHD YOUSUF 184323652

4889 BED J&K NAZIR AHMAD BHAT 184393168

4890 BED J&K SHANAZ AKHTER 184264559

4891 BED J&K MOHD FAROOQ 184305400

4892 BED J&K SADAM HUSSAIN LONE 184413180

4893 BED J&K ZAHOOR  AHMAD MALIK 184370178

4894 BED J&K ZAHOOR AHMAD MALIK 184370178

4895 BED J&K ZAMIRA JAN 184418892

4896 BED J&K ISHRAT SHAFI 184413030

4897 BED J&K PIRZADA MUBASHER HASSAN 184413277

4898 BED J&K SADAM HUSSAIN LONE 184413180

4899 BED J&K MANZOOR AHMAD BHAT 184342369

4900 BED J&K MOHD ALTAF 184382047

4901 BED J&K MOHD ALI 184327137

4902 BED J&K MOHD JAFFER 184264494

4903 BED J&K MOHD YOUSUF LAVAY 184359473

4904 BED J&K HENNA CHOUDHARY 184243791

4905 BED J&K MANZOOR AHMAD GANIE 184361068

4906 BED J&K PARVAIZAE AHMAD MIR 184415478

4907 BED J&K ZAHOOR HUSSAIN 184397022

4908 BED J&K SHABEER AHMAD BHAT 184387401

4909 BED J&K GULAM MOHI UD DIN KALOO 184331248

4910 BED J&K NAZIR AHMAD BHAT 184355096

4911 BED J&K GEETTU BANDRAL 184345720

4912 BED J&K MYMOONA INDRABI 184340530

4913 BED J&K SYED SHARIFUL ISLAM 184358250

4914 BED J&K PEER KAWSAR MAJID 184392553

4915 BED J&K PEER KAWSAR MAJID 184415826

4916 BED J&K MOHAMMAD AKBAR MIR 184407298

4917 BED J&K MUDASIR AHMAD MALIK 184406390

4918 BED J&K MOHD BASHRAT LONE 184237426

4919 BED J&K YASMEEN AKHTER 184322682

4920 BED J&K MANZOOR AKHTER 184416494

4921 BED J&K MUMTAZ BANO 184406415

4922 BED J&K HANIFA AKHTER 184363710

4923 BED J&K BASHIR AHMAD BHAT 184362693

4924 BED J&K BILQUEESA YOUSUF 184323985

4925 BED J&K MONEERA AKHTER 184342606

4926 BED J&K TASNEEMA KOUSER 184391361



4927 BED J&K SHIEKH IRSHAD AHMAD 184402923

4928 BED J&K MOHD IQBAL HARGAH 184355516 STUDENT INFORMED RECIVED

4929 BED J&K ARIFA PARVEEN 184321190

4930 BED J&K SHEIKH JUNAID MAJEED 184232978

4931 BED J&K MOHD MAQBOOL MALIK 184391268 STUDENT INFORMED

4932 BED J&K HILAL AHMAD MIR 184320180

4933 BED J&K RAJA RAMIZ LONE 184320808

4934 BED J&K SHARIF UD DIN CHAOPAN 184386550

4935 BED J&K SALEEM JAFFAR SHAH 184381170

4936 BED J&K QAISAR AHMAD MALIK 184320743

4937 BED J&K ABDUL MAJIED MIR 184321333

4938 BED J&K AMINA AKHTER 184400231

4939 BED J&K AJAY DHAR 184356160

4940 BED J&K IFSHAN AHMAD RAINA 184320062

4941 BED J&K NUSRAT JAN 184356722

4942 BED J&K BATOOL JAN 184321490

4943 BED J&K ABIDA PARVEEN KATARIA 184400328

4944 BED J&K HENNA ASLAM KHAN 184397348

4945 BED J&K MUSHTAQ AHMAD DAR 184387949

4946 BED J&K AMINA AKHTER 184402543

4947 BED J&K IRSHAD AHMAD PADDER 184353655

4948 BED J&K ZAMIRA JAN 184418892

4949 BED J&K SHABEER AHMAD BHAT 184411961

4950 BED J&K QOUNSAR QUASEE 184397617

4951 BED J&K SHOWKAT AHMAD LONE 184417575

4952 BED J&K MUSHTAQ AHMAD KHAN 184418158

4953 BED J&K KUSUM SALATHIA 184219768

4954 BED J&K FAROOQ AHMAD 184281261

4955 BED J&K ARJUMAND SHAHEEN 184400870

4956 BED J&K MOHD SHAFI DOOL 184357580

4957 BED J&K SAMIYA BANO 184399929

4958 BED J&K IRSHAD AHMAD PAYER 184369442

4959 BED J&K GULZAR AHMAD RAINA 184320972

4960 BED J&K GOWHAR YOUSUF MAGRAY 184320965

4961 BED J&K HAJRA AKHTER 184336910

4962 BED J&K IMTYAZ AHMAD DEADER 184388220

4963 BED J&K REYAZ AHMAD LONE 184406565

4964 BED J&K RASHEEDA HAYDER 184376455

4965 BED J&K NAZAIR AHMAD BEIGH 184340849

4966 BED J&K KHALID HUSSAIN BAGH 184411843

4967 BED J&K GHULAM QADIR DAR 184410898

4968 BED J&K SHABIR AHMAD PINCHOO 184392016

4969 BED J&K MASOODA AKHTER 1.844E+09

4970 BED J&K MEHRAJ MAQBOOL SHAH 184402701

4971 BED J&K TABASUM YAQOOB SHAH 184399477

4972 BED J&K HAROON UL RASHID ABBASI 184389397

4973 BED J&K MANZOOR AHMAD BHAT 184342369

4974 BED J&K RUBINA AKRAM 184382624

4975 BED J&K MOHD SHAFI LONE 184379959

4976 BED J&K REFIT SHAISTA 184249452

4977 BED J&K MOHAMAAD SULTAN DAR 184392539

4978 BED J&K AB AZIZ LONE 184370074

4979 BED J&K ARJUMANDA SHAHEEN 184400270

4980 BED J&K KHURSHEED AHMAD SHAH 184388553

4981 BED J&K SHEEMA JAN 184335847

4198 BED  J&K NAZIR HUSSAIN 184256229



4341 BED  J&K SUSHIL BHAT 184335657

4354 BED  J&K ANJLI  BHAT 184369830

4170 BED J&K KAMLESH KUMARI 184237820

4200 BED J&K GHULAM ABBAS 184231504

4203 BED J&K RAJNI BALA 184249746

4207 BED J&K SURINDER SINGH 184238410

4208 BED J&K RITU SHARMA 184237845

4209 BED J&K PARVESH KUMAR 184264233 Student infromed RECEIVED

4216 BED J&K VIJAY KUMARI 184236614 Student infromed RECEIVED

4218 BED J&K MOHD SHABIR 184267809 Student infromed RECEIVED

4219 BED J&K NARESH KUMAR 184259034

4230 BED J&K JATINDER KUMAR 184258641

4237 BED J&K JOGINDER PAUL 184234334

4242 BED J&K KAILASH CHANDER 184258791

4247 BED J&K ROMESH SINGH 184259407

4249 BED J&K SUSHMA DEVI 184238403

4253 BED J&K BAGH ALI 184231425

4255 BED J&K SUMAN SUNTAL 184246582

4256 BED J&K KULDEEP KUMAR 184231314

4257 BED J&K RANBIR SINGH 184259367

4259 BED J&K ANJITA 184228180

4267 BED J&K MANZOOR AHMED 184232781

4268 BED J&K VICKEY BHAT 184336706

4276 BED J&K SHASHI KANT 184306220

4285 BED J&K RAJNI GUPTA 184240241

4287 BED J&K SATYA DEVI 184217692

4288 BED J&K KUSAM LATA 184244295

4303 BED J&K SURINDER KUMAR SHARMA 184232545

4310 BED J&K SANJAY KUMAR 184235422

4312 BED J&K SHAMIM AKHTER 184267443 STUDENT INFORMED RECEIVED

4313 BED J&K HEENA CHOUDHARY 184243791

4314 BED J&K DEWARKA NATH 184235669

4315 BED J&K MEENAKSHI 184400675

4316 BED J&K JEEVAN JYOTI 184270649

4317 BED J&K SANTOSH KUMARI CHIB 184303990

4319 BED J&K PRITAM LAL 184250346

4320 BED J&K SUNITA PANDITA 184369822

4322 BED J&K RANDEV SINGH 184271103

4327 BED J&K KAUSHAL KUMAR 184253359

4334 BED J&K RINKU KOUL 184357161

4335 BED J&K RAMESH KUMAR 184334014

4336 BED J&K SANJAY BHAT 184335775

4337 BED J&K MOHD NAWAZ 184304573

4338 BED J&K MANOHER LAL RESHI 184370620

4339 BED J&K SUNITA PANDITA 184369822

4343 BED J&K SANGEETA DEVI 184270520

4345 BED J&K BHAVNEET KOUR 184318350

4349 BED J&K NAUSHAD BANO 184377679

4350 BED J&K KUMAR CHAND 184259643

4351 BED J&K ASHOK KUMAR 184259571

4352 BED J&K JYOTI KUMARI 184232459

4353 BED J&K SURINDER KUMAR SHARMA 184232545

4357 BED J&K PARMJEET SINGH 184246693

4358 BED J&K RAJINDER KUMAR 184218623

4359 BED J&K SURESH DEVI 184263446

4360 BED J&K SUNITA PANDITA 184369822



4364 BED J&K KUSUM SLATHIA 184219768

4365 BED J&K HAPPY BAGATI 184370107

4372 BED J&K SUSHMA KUMARI 184257901

4374 BED J&K ANIL SHARMA 184233246 Student infromed RECEIVED

4375 BED J&K PARMJEET SINGH 184246693

4376 BED J&K GURDEV SINGH 184259650

4377 BED J&K KUNAL SHARMA 184231686

4378 BED J&K ASHOK SINGH 184259636

4379 BED J&K SEEMA RANI 184231006

4382 BED J&K SUNIL RAINA 184357770

4383 BED J&K ANITA SARAF 184246281

4385 BED J&K NEELAM KUMARI 184378119

4387 BED J&K JYOTI KUMARI 184232459

4389 BED J&K PRIYANKA RAINA 184398816 Student infromed RECEIVED

4390 BED J&K SHAMINA AKHTER 184243254

4391 BED J&K MUSTAQ AHMED 184247932

4392 BED J&K ASHA PANDITA 184317064

4393 BED J&K MOHAN SINGH 184243659

4394 BED J&K GHULAM MOHD 184254408

4402 BED J&K KULDEEP KUMAR TICKOO 184416075

4403 BED J&K SHAMINA AKHTER 184243254

4405 BED J&K RAJINDER KUMAR  184218623

4406 BED J&K SUMAN SUNTAL 184246582

4407 BED J&K HAPPY BAGATI 184370107 Student infromed RECEIVED

4408 BED J&K KULDEEP KUMAR TICKOO 184416075

4409 BED J&K SANJAY KUMAR 184235422

4410 BED J&K SHEIKH RAYAZ YOUSSUF 184294734 ISSHUED

4411 BED J&K DEWARKA NATH 184235669

4427 BED J&K RANJEET SINGH 184271712

4428 BED J&K VIJAY LAKSHAMI 184225295

4429 BED J&K JAVAID IQBAL 184296365

4430 BED J&K VIJAY LAKSHAMI 184225295

4444 BED J&K SUNIL BAKAYA 184409972

4445 BED J&K ANNU BALA 184240162

4446 BED J&K SARBDEEP SINGH 180247670

4448 BED J&K VINOD KUMAR SPOLIA 184392349

4449 BED J&K VINOD JI (ZUTSHI) 184233318

4450 BED J&K NASEEM AKHTER 184303643

4451 BED J&K RITU SHARMA 184237845

4464 BED J&K RAM RATTAN 184277372

4465 BED J&K ANJLI  BHAT 184369830

4466 BED J&K GHULAM HUSSAIN PACHU 184298914

4467 BED J&K NISHA BHAT 184335102

4468 BED J&K GHULAM MOHD PACHU 184298724

4469 BED J&K HEMRAJ 184401193

4470 BED J&K PROMILLA WANGOO 184335830

4473 BED J&K VANITA 184232591

4474 BED J&K ANJU DEVI 184276808

4476 BED J&K MANJU SAWHNEY 184271150

4477 BED J&K INDERJEET SINGH 184233128

4480 BED J&K GHULAM HUSSAIN PACHU 184298914

4500 BED J&K SHAM LAL BHARTI 184219514

4501 BED J&K SUSHMA DEVI 184272825

4528 BED J&K SANJAY LANGROO 184400708

4529 BED J&K ATMA RAM SHARMA 184250353

4530 BED J&K ATMA RAM SHARMA 184250353



4531 BED J&K BISHAN DASS 184246489

4532 BED J&K JYOTI KIRAN 184236757

4533 BED J&K PRITAM LAL 184250346

4537 BED J&K BISHAN DASS 184246489

4539 BED J&K NEELAM KUMARI 184247459

4541 BED J&K NAZEENA AKTHER 184378767

4585 BED J&K SNEH LATA 184252720

4590 BED J&K ADARASH BALA 184252633

4595 BED J&K ROSHAR DIN 184241820

4599 BED J&K RAHUL SHARMA 184243967

4630 BED J&K RANJIT KOUR 184264409

4636 BED J&K AKHTER SHAH 184397276

4639 BED J&K MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL DAR 184343170

4649 BED J&K AIJAZ AHMAD GANIE 184379561

4652 BED J&K SUMEENA BANO 184320736

4654 BED J&K MOHMAD ASHRAF KHAN 184402590

4662 BED J&K TAHIRA WANI 184323874

4663 BED J&K SHAZIYA YOUSUF MALIK 184325410

4668 BED J&K TANVIR YAQOOB BAZAZ 184322217

4703 BED J&K PAYAL GUPTA 184219291

4704 BED J&K SHOKIT ALI MATTOO 184286887

4705 BED J&K SANTOSH KUMARI 184264455

4706 BED J&K RAGHUNATH SINGH 184228283

4707 BED J&K ZULIKHA BANOO 184286783

4708 BED J&K BANDHNA DEVI 184228355

4709 BED J&K FAISAL FAROOQ 184322328

4741 BED J&K SHABEER AHMAD BHAT 184411961

4742 BED J&K PARVEEN KOUSAR 184413206

4743 BED J&K SALAHUDIN LONE 184326848

4744 BED J&K SHOKIT ALI MATTOO 184286887

4745 BED J&K NAZIR AHMAD DEKA 184363387

4746 BED J&K MOHD MANZOOR RATHER 184360604

4747 BED J&K IMDAD HUSSAIN 184388775

4748 BED J&K ASHAD HUSSAIN MIR 184323376

4749 BED J&K LAL MOHAMMAD DAR 184415826

4750 BED J&K ROBINA KOUSAR 184286490

4751 BED J&K SUNITA DEVI 184219560

4752 BED J&K ZAMIR AHMAD RESHI 184393208

4753 BED J&K ARUN KUMAR BHAN 184353014

4754 BED J&K JAN MOHD 184399610

4755 BED J&K ROZY JAN 184414999

4756 BED J&K MOHD SHABIR 184388861

4757 BED J&K FAROOQ AHMAD MIR 184393509

4758 BED J&K NASRINA AKHTER 184362812

4760 BED J&K SYED NUSRAT JHAN 184322184

4772 BED J&K NASSAR AHMAD BADANA 184394557

4775 BED J&K MOHD SHAFI BHAT 184343489

4776 BED J&K ARIFAH ANWAR 184402876

4780 BED J&K TARIQ HABIB 184405287

4785 BED J&K FAYAZ AHMAD BHAT 184323036

4811 BED J&K ARSHID AHMAD MALIK 184358693

4404 BED J&K DALJEET SINGH 184245756

4447 BED J&K FARDOOQ AHMED 184243666

4471 BED J&K SEEMA RANI 184231006

4472 BED J&K TASHMINA QAZI 184216945

4475 BED J&K RAM RATTAN 184277372



4478 BED J&K RANJEET SINGH 184271712

4479 BED J&K BADAR UD DIN 184298770

4481 BED J&K NEELAM KUMARI 184247459

4482 BED J&K HEM RAJ 184401193

4483 BED J&k BHAVNEET KOUR 184318350

4484 BED J&K TARSEM LAL 184246615

4485 BED J&K ANITA SARAF 184246281

4502 BED J&K REFAT ARA KAMAL 184309952

4503 BED J&K ANJANA DEVI 184283258

4504 BED J&K RAJNEESH SHARMA 184257980

4534 BED J&K KULDEEP KUMAR TICKOO 184416075

4535 BED J&K SUNITA KUMARI RAINA 184357043

4536 BED J&K MOHD ASIF 184269390

4538 BED J&K SUMAN BALA 184253105

4540 BED J&K MURDAN ALI 184378022

4542 BED J&K RIYAZ AHMAD GANAI 184393548

4543 BED J&K MOHD ASIF 184269390

4544 BED J&K RAJINDER KUMAR SANGRA 184272800

4545 BED J&K GHULAM FATIMA 184325370

4569 BED J&K ANOOP KUMAR 184281824

4570 BED J&K SURESH DEVI 184263446

4572 BED J&K FAYAZ AHMAD KUMAR 184393057

4573 BED J&K RASHMI GUPTA 184216565

4584 BED J&K ADARASH BALA 184252633

4586 BED J&K DANIA NAZIR MIRZA 184256616

4587 BED J&K BUTTEE SINGH 184241798

4588 BED J&K NASEEM AKHTER 184256426

4589 BED J&K GHARO BIBI 184252490 STUDENT INFORMED RECEIVED

4591 BED J&K ANJUM MALIK 184317824

4592 BED J&K SHAZIA PARVEEN 184269289

4593 BED J&K TABASSUM CHOUDHARYA 184247940

4594 BED J&K FIRDOOS KHURSHEED 184243293

4596 BED J&K TAHIRA KHANAM QUARESHI 184289090

4597 BED J&K TAHIRA KHANAM QUARESHI 184289090

4598 BED J&K SNEH LATA 184252720

4600 BED J&K SHAZIA PARVEEN 184269289

4631 BED J&K GHULAM MOHD MIR 184324909

4632 BED J&K MANZOOR AHMAD RATHER 184318414

4633 BED J&K AB AZIZ DEEDER 184358203

4634 BED J&K MUDASIR AHMAD RAINA 184367764

4635 BED J&K HASSAN DIN PHAMADHA 184388363

4637 BED J&K TASLEEMA AKHTER 184393182

4638 BED J&K KHURSHEED AHMAD ALLAIE 184361233

4640 BED J&K ISHTIYAK AHMAD LONE 184359591

4641 BED J&K ANIL MUNSHI 184399120

4642 BED J&K MOHD SULTAN RESHI 184393451

4643 BED J&K KOUNCER JAN 184393129

4644 BED J&K BEENISH AKHTER 184323258

4645 BED J&K ZAKIR HUSSAIN TANTRAY 184359197

4646 BED J&K SURESH SINGH 184221503

4647 BED J&K SYED GHULAM MURTAZA 184357029

4648 BED J&K SHIEADAH HUSSAIN DAR 184345070

4650 BED J&K ABDUL RASHD MIR 184400381

4651 BED J&K SHAEENA ROHI 184332192

4653 BED J&K ABID HUSSAIN BHAT 184358188

4655 BED J&K SHAKEELA 184398110



4656 BED J&K AB MAJEED DAR 184390908

4657 BED J&K GULZAR AHMAD RESHI 184325996

4658 BED J&K MOHD LATIF KUMAR 184370035

4659 BED J&K SHAKEELA 184398110

4660 BED J&K SHUGUFTA MUBARAK 184322715

4661 BED J&K ISHFAQ MAJID LONE 184323305

4664 BED J&K SANJEET KUMAR 184403323

4665 BED J&K ZEMBER AHMAD 184397008

4666 BED J&K ALTAF HUSSAIN BHAT 184324733

4667 BED J&K MOHD AYOUB MALIK 184400256

4669 BED J&K ABIDA PARVEEN KATARIA 184400328

4670 BED J&K GHULAM MOHI UD DIN BHAT 184401960

4671 BED J&K MUSHTAQ AHMAD WANI 184357652

4672 BED J&K SAFIYA ARAH 184405216

4673 BED J&K RAFIQA BANOO 184351160

4674 BED J&K SHAHEENA AKHTER 184400865

4675 BED J&K SYED RUBIA KOUNSAR 184333510

4740 BED J&K IMTIYAZ AHMAD PALA 184342423

4759 BED J&K SAJAD AHMAD BEIGH 184393111

4761 BED J&K SHABIR AHMAD MIR 184389437

4762 BED J&K AIKHTAIR AHMAD KHAN 184389286

4763 BED J&K SHOWKAT ARA 184405699

4764 BED J&K HILAL AHMAD TALI 184390868

4765 BED J&K JETENDER KOUR 184337160

4766 BED J&K PARAMJEET KOUR 184349877

4767 BED J&K FIRDOOS AHMAD BHAT 184405327

4768 BED J&K MOHD NASHAD 184394708

4769 BED J&K SALEEM JAFFAR BHAT 184393175

4770 BED J&K NASEER AHMAD RESHI 184405760

4771 BED J&K QASIM BHAT 184394485

4773 BED J&K SAMEER AHMAD WANI 184405223

4774 BED J&K SYEEDA YASMEENA JAFFER 184341073

4777 BED J&K SHEIKH UMER RASHID 184323510

4778 BED J&K RATOOBA SHAHREEN HASIM 184339418

4779 BED J&K MANZOORA AKHTER 184416494

4781 BED J&K KOUNCER JAN 184393129

4782 BED J&K ISHAQ HUSSAIN DAR 184353046

4783 BED J&K ISHRAT SHAFI 184413030

4784 BED J&K PARVEEN AKHTER 184343765

4786 BED J&K BASHIR AHMAD KHAN 184393358

4787 BED J&K GHULAM JEELANI WANI 184358758

4788 BED J&K TABASUM GULSHAN  184367614

4789 BED J&K SHAHEENA LONE 184393230

4790 BED J&K AJAZ AHMAD ABBASI 184389150

4791 BED J&K GULZAR AHMAD  184394446

4792 BED J&K SHAMSHER SINGH 184358385

4793 BED J&K MUMTAZA FIRDOUS 184361470

4794 BED J&K ZAINAB AKHTER 184346019

4795 BED J&K FAROOQ AHMAD MIR 184358353

4796 BED J&K MOHD AMIN AHANGER 184393405

4797 BED J&K IRSHAD AHMAD KHAN 184405746

4798 BED J&K TASADUQ HUSSAIN DAR 184397878

4799 BED J&K NAYEEMA KUCHEY 184360708

4800 BED J&K FAROOQ AHMAD WANI 184321523

4801 BED J&K IRSHAD AHMAD DAR 184352345

4802 BED J&K PER MANZOOR AHMED 184346033



4803 BED J&K RUQUIA JABEEN 184323344

4804 BED J&K AB RASHID 184394439

4805 BED J&K AJAZ AHMAD PEER 184386700

4806 BED J&K RENU KUMARI 184233174

4807 BED J&K MOHD ASHRAF GANIE 184391204

4808 BED J&K JAMEELA BANOO 184412204

4809 BED J&K VIBHA TICKOO 184361219

4810 BED J&K AURANZEB 184268871

4812 BED J&K AB QAYOOM BHAT 184405270

4813 BED J&K TOUSEEF HAMID 184393040

4814 BED J&K ABDUL RASHID BHAT 184379697

4815 BED J&K MOHD SHAFI WANI 184357828

4816 BED J&K NADEEM AHMAD SHEIKH 184394722

4817 BED J&K RAHUL KACHROO 184398468

4818 BED J&K SURINDER SANI 184394460

4819 BED J&K NASEER AHMAD RESHI 184405721

4820 BED J&K MANZOOR AHMAD BHAT 184358228

4821 BED J&K AARIF YOUSUF 184358844

4822 BED J&K ANEETA ARA 184357004
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